
Pachet diverse

I.D.: 90795027

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 945,11 RON - 945,11 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare 671273 RACORD EVACUARE 110 Buc 8 13.45 107.6 ROBINET LAVOAR TEMPORIZATOR Buc 10 43.32 433.2 KGN3 ROBINET GAZ 1 FI-FI MAN. Buc 1 49.07 49.07 ROBINET COLTAR CAP CER 1/2X3/8 AP004B Buc 8 21.01 168.08 679581 NIPLU ALAMA 1/2 680745 Buc 2 3.36 6.72 679559 COT ALAMA FI-FE 1/2 Buc 1 5.88 5.88 679611 TEU ALAMA 1/2 Buc 1 7.98 7.98 44014 Disc debitare inox 125X1.0mm/A60S Buc 10 4.2 42 Garnitura Clingherit 1/2 65012 Buc 20 0.14 2.8 66212 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 1/2 Buc 20 0.29 5.8 ROBINET SFERA APA 1/2 FI-FE 656-15 Buc 5 19.33 96.65 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 ERA Buc 1 19.33 19.33
